Model
AST4100
Media Isolated
Pressure Transmitter
The AST4100 is a low cost, high quality all stainless steel
media isolated Pressure Sensor intended for use in the
measurement of liquids compatible with stainless steel. The
AST4100 is suitable for industrial, refrigeration, hydraulics,

1200
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DATA
How to Order
Use the characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
12 Orben Drive, Unit 1 • Landing, NJ 07850
Phone: 973 398-9900
Fax: 973 398-9901
Visit Us Online:
American
Sensor
Technologies, Inc.
Physical Description
Case Plated Cold Rolled Steel
Pressure Fittings 1/8" MNPT, 1/4" MNTP
(for others contact Factory)
Electrical 2 feet cable std.
Connection (for other lengths consult Factory)
Amplified
Unamplified
AST4100–A–00100–P–1–A–0–0000
Series
Type
Pressure
Range
Insert
Pressure
Range from
Chart on
Left
Vxxxx=
Vacuum
Reference
for Pressure
Ranges up
to 2500 psi
Pressure
Unit
B=BAR
K=kg/cm2
P=PSI
OptionsWetted
Material
0=17-4 PH
1=316 L
Port
Configuration
A=1/4" NPT Male
B=1/8" NPT Male
C=1/4" BSP Male
D=G 1/4" Male
E=9/16"-18 UNF
Male
F=7/16"-20 UNF